Date: 1/6/2017
Start: 7:03PM
Time: 2:05
Attendance: 1,900
Location: Lakehead

Scoring Summary

Brock () -vs- Lakehead ()
1/6/2017 at Lakehead

Goals By Period 1 2 3 Total
Brock 4 0 1 5
Lakehead 2 0 0 2

BRO: Adam Lloyd (2); Brody Silk (1); Ryan Purvis (1); Braden Pears
@
LAKE: Billy Jenkins (1); Sam Schutt (1)

Period Time Team Scored By Assisted By Type BRO LAKE
1st 7:48 LAKE Billy Jenkins Sam Schutt, Grant Valiquette EV 0 1
1st 10:00 BRO Braden Pears Chris Maniccia, Skylar Pacheco EV 1 1
1st 10:32 BRO Adam Lloyd Dallas Rossiter, Braden Pears EV 2 1
1st 10:46 LAKE Sam Schutt Justin Sefton, Jake Ringuette EV 2 2
1st  13:30 BRO Adam Lloyd Chris Maniccia, Evan Morden EV 3 2
1st 19:31 BRO Ryan Purvis Greg Jambrosich, Mack Lemmon EV 4 2
3rd 18:15 BRO Brody Silk Andrew Radjenovic, EN 5 2

Brock Power Plays Lakehead Power Plays
Prd Start End Elapsed Shots Opp-Shots PPG Prd Start End Elapsed Shots Opp-Shots PPG
1st 15:08 19:08 04:00 0 0 - 3rd 00:00 00:00 20:00 0 0 -
2nd 03:31 10:47 07:16 0 0 - 20:00 (o} (¢} 0/1
3rd 00:00 00:00 00:00 0 0 -
3rd 04:53 13:05 08:12 0 0 -
19:28 (o} (o} 0/4

Penalty Summary

Period Team Player MIN Offense Type Time PP
1st LAKE Kelin Ainsworth 02:00 SPEARING MINOR  15:08 PP
1st LAKE Kelin Ainsworth 02:00 SPEARING MINOR  15:08 PP
2nd LAKE Evan Mignault 02:00 SLASHING MINOR 3:31 PP
2nd BRO Brody Silk 02:00 SLASHING MINOR  10:47 PP
3rd LAKE Linden Springer 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR 3:16 PP
3rd LAKE Matt Alexander 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR 4:53 PP
3rd BRO Skylar Pacheco 02:00 INTERFERENCE MINOR 8:58 PP
3rd BRO Josh Timpano 02:00 ELBOWING MINOR  13:05 PP
3rd BRO 02:00 TOO MANY MEN MINOR  16:24 PP
3rd BRO Braden Pears 02:00 HOLDING MINOR  19:08 PP




Brock 5

Pos

Player

Individual

Total +/-

FO

Pen

BLK

el =
N b o ©~NOF|H#

15
16
17
19
21
22
26
27
28
31
44
53
55

Alex Brooks-Potts
Evan Morden
Chris Maniccia
Sammy Banga
Greg Jambrosich
Mitch Nardi
Adam Lloyd
Dexter Weber
Matt MacLeod
Andrew Radjenovic
Brody Silk

Josh Timpano
Dallas Rossiter
Mack Lemmon
Skylar Pacheco
Ryan Purvis

Clint Windsor
Patrick Volpe
Braden Pears
Jeff Corbett

o

1-2

Lakehead 2

Pos

Totals

Player

IO OO FRP OO O0OO0OFR OOONOOOOOOoO|I®

©OOr OO0OO0OFR PP OOFRPR OOOOFRFrR ONLEROI|>»
OO OO0 OO0 00000000 O0OO0OO0OO0OO0O OO OoO|k
OO0 0O 0O O0OO0DO0O00DO0O00DO0O0O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOIN

OO0 0O 0O 000000000000 O0OO0O0OO0O oW

OO0 OO0 000000000000 O0OO0OOoOOoOOoO|o
OO0 OO0 O0OO0OO0O00O0O0O0O0O0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOoOOo
OO OO0 OO0 00000000 O0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOo

Total +/-

?
o

FO

OO OO OO0 00000000 O0OO0ODO0OO0OOoOOoOOo

BLK

e
OB ® 0 0 AM®E(#*

17
18
21
22
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
57

Justin McDonald
Justin Sefton
Patrick Murphy
Tyler Anton
Dillon Donnelly
Billy Jenkins
Cody Alcock
Dylan Butler
Matt Alexander
Devin Fullum
Trevor Hynnes
Brennen Dubchak
Kelin Ainsworth
Grant Valiquette
Evan Mignault
Linden Springer
Sam Schutt
Jake Ringuette
Devin Green
Carson Dubchak

o

1-2

Totals

Brock Goalkeeping

Brock Goalkeeping

# Player

[

Mins

EN 1 2 3

NOOOPFRP OOOO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0Or OO0 O0O0Oo0O|®

Tota

RO OPRP P OOPRPR OOOOOOOOOOGOH®Rr OoO|>»
OO OO0 OO0 00000000 O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoO|(k
OO0 OO0 000000000000 O0OO0OO0OO0OOoO|N

OO0 OO0 000000000000 O0OO0OO0OOoOOoO|W

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

OO OO0 OO0 00000000 O0OO0OOoOOoOOoO o
OO OO OO0 00000000 O0OO0OO0oOOoOOoOOoOOo

Lakehead Goalkeeping

Lakehead Goalkeeping

# Player

¢ Mins

EN

OO OO OO0 00000000 O0OO0OOoOOoOOoOOoOOo

Tota

1 Alex Brooks-Potts

31 Clint Windsor

0:00

W_ 60:00

0O 0 0 O
0 12 16 14

42

1 Justin McDonald

30 Devin Green

0:00
L 59:16

o

20

Totals

G
A
0
2
2

Brock Faceoffs

0 12 16 14

42

Totals

AN OO

Lakehead Faceoffs

©|© O |k

@ (0 O|N

Ww o |w

o0 OO

20



No data to report. No data to report.



Play By Play

Score PP Play
Period #1 Plays

[07:48] GOAL by LAKE Billy Jenkins (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Sam Schutt and Grant Valiquette, On ice for LAKE: , On ice for
0-0 BRO: , goal number 1 for season.
Brock O, Lakehead 1

[10:00] GOAL by BRO Braden Pears, Assist by Chris Maniccia and Skylar Pacheco, On ice for BRO: , On ice for LAKE: , goal
0-1 number 3 for season.

Brock 1, Lakehead 1

[10:32] GOAL by BRO Adam Lloyd, Assist by Dallas Rossiter and Braden Pears, On ice for BRO: , On ice for LAKE: , goal
1-1 number 9 for season.

Brock 2, Lakehead 1

[10:46] GOAL by LAKE Sam Schutt, Assist by Justin Sefton and Jake Ringuette, On ice for LAKE: , On ice for BRO: , goal
2-1 number 2 for season.

Brock 2, Lakehead 2

[13:30] GOAL by BRO Adam Lloyd, Assist by Chris Maniccia and Evan Morden, On ice for BRO: , On ice for LAKE: , goal
2-2 number 10 for season.

Brock 3, Lakehead 2

3-2 [15:08] Penalty on Kelin Ainsworth LAKE 2 minutes for SPEARING, (power play opp).
3-2 PP BRO [15:08] Start power play for BRO.
3-2 [15:08] Penalty on Kelin Ainsworth LAKE 2 minutes for SPEARING, (power play opp).

3-2 PP BRO [15:08] Start power play for BRO.

3-2 PP BRO [17:08] Kelin Ainsworth (LAKE) penalty complete.
3-2 PP BRO [19:08] Kelin Ainsworth (LAKE) penalty complete.
3-2 PP BRO [19:08] End power play for BRO.

[19:31] GOAL by BRO Ryan Purvis, Assist by Greg Jambrosich and Mack Lemmon, On ice for BRO: , On ice for LAKE: , goal
3-2 number 2 for season.

Brock 4, Lakehead 2
Period #2 Plays

4-2 [03:31] Penalty on Evan Mignault LAKE 2 minutes for SLASHING, (power play opp).
4-2 PP BRO [03:31] Start power play for BRO.
4-2 [10:47] Penalty on Brody Silk BRO 2 minutes for SLASHING, (power play opp).

4-2 PP BRO [10:47] End power play for BRO.
Period #3 Plays

4-2 PP BRO [00:00] Brody Silk (BRO) penalty complete.

4-2 PP BRO [00:00] Start power play for BRO.

4-2 PP BRO [00:00] Evan Mignault (LAKE) penalty complete.
4-2 PP BRO [00:00] End power play for BRO.

4-2 [03:16] Penalty on Linden Springer LAKE 2 minutes for ROUGHING, (power play opp).

4-2 PP BRO [03:16] Start power play for BRO.

4-2 [04:53] Penalty on Matt Alexander LAKE 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).

4-2 PP BRO [04:53] Start power play for BRO.

4-2 [08:58] Penalty on Skylar Pacheco BRO 2 minutes for INTERFERENCE, (power play opp).

4-2 [13:05] Penalty on Josh Timpano BRO 2 minutes for ELBOWING, (power play opp).

4-2 PP BRO [13:05] End power play for BRO.

4-2 [16:24] Penalty on Dallas Rossiter BRO 2 minutes for TOO MANY MEN, (power play opp).
PP

4-2 LAKE [16:24] Start power play for LAKE.

[18:15] GOAL by BRO Brody Silk EMPTY NET GOAL, Assist by Andrew Radjenovic, On ice for BRO: , On ice for LAKE: , goal
4-2 number 7 for season.

Brock 5, Lakehead 2

5-2 [19:08] Penalty on Braden Pears BRO 2 minutes for HOLDING, (power play opp).
PP

5-2 LAKE [19:08] Start power play for LAKE.
PP

5-2 LAKE [00:00] Start power play for LAKE.
PP

5-2 LAKE [00:00] Start power play for LAKE.
Period #0 Plays

5-2 PP BRO [00:00] Josh Timpano (BRO) penalty complete.
5-2 PP BRO [00:00] Braden Pears (BRO) penalty complete.



5-2
5-2
5-2
5-2
5-2

PP BRO [00:00] End power play for LAKE.

PP BRO [00:00] Matt Alexander (LAKE) penalty complete.
PP BRO [00:00] Linden Springer (LAKE) penalty complete.
PP BRO [00:00] Skylar Pacheco (BRO) penalty complete.
PP BRO [00:00] Dallas Rossiter (BRO) penalty complete.
PP BRO [00:00] End power play for LAKE.



