# Brock () -vs- Lakehead () 1/6/2017 at Lakehead

Date: 1/6/2017 Start: 7:03PM Time: 2:05 Attendance: 1,900 Location: Lakehead

Goals By Period	1	2	3	Total
Brock	4	0	1	5
Lakehead	2	0	0	2

**BRO:** Adam Lloyd (2); Brody Silk (1); Ryan Purvis (1); Braden Pears

(1) LAKE: Billy Jenkins (1); Sam Schutt (1)

# **Scoring Summary**

_	Period	Time	Team	Scored By	Assisted By	Type	BRO	LAKE
	1st	7:48	LAKE	Billy Jenkins	Sam Schutt, Grant Valiquette	EV	0	1
	1st	10:00	BRO	Braden Pears	Chris Maniccia, Skylar Pacheco	EV	1	1
	1st	10:32	BRO	Adam Lloyd	Dallas Rossiter, Braden Pears	EV	2	1
	1st	10:46	LAKE	Sam Schutt	Justin Sefton, Jake Ringuette	EV	2	2
	1st	13:30	BRO	Adam Lloyd	Chris Maniccia, Evan Morden	EV	3	2
	1st	19:31	BRO	Ryan Purvis	Greg Jambrosich, Mack Lemmon	EV	4	2
	3rd	18:15	BRO	Brody Silk	Andrew Radjenovic,	EN	5	2

#### **Brock Power Plays**

#### Lakehead Power Plays

Prd	Start	End	Elapsed	Shots	Opp-Shots	PPG
1st	15:08	19:08	04:00	0	0	
2nd	03:31	10:47	07:16	0	0	
3rd	00:00	00:00	00:00	0	0	
3rd	04:53	13:05	08:12	0	0	
			19:28	0	0	0/4

_	Prd	Start	End	Elapsed	Shots	Opp-Shots	PPG	_
	3rd	00:00	00:00	20:00	0	0		
				20:00	0	0	0/1	

#### **Penalty Summary**

Period	Team	Player	MIN	Offense	Type	Time	PP
1st	LAKE	Kelin Ainsworth	02:00	SPEARING	MINOR	15:08	PP
1st	LAKE	Kelin Ainsworth	02:00	SPEARING	MINOR	15:08	PP
2nd	LAKE	Evan Mignault	02:00	SLASHING	MINOR	3:31	PP
2nd	BRO	Brody Silk	02:00	SLASHING	MINOR	10:47	PP
3rd	LAKE	Linden Springer	02:00	ROUGHING	MINOR	3:16	PP
3rd	LAKE	Matt Alexander	02:00	TRIPPING	MINOR	4:53	PP
3rd	BRO	Skylar Pacheco	02:00	INTERFERENCE	MINOR	8:58	PP
3rd	BRO	Josh Timpano	02:00	ELBOWING	MINOR	13:05	PP
3rd	BRO		02:00	TOO MANY MEN	MINOR	16:24	PP
3rd	BRO	Braden Pears	02:00	HOLDING	MINOR	19:08	PP

#### Individual

#### Brock 5

Pos	#	Player	G	Α	1	2	3	0	Total	+/-	FO	Pen	BLK
	1	Alex Brooks-Potts	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	5	Evan Morden	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	7	Chris Maniccia	0	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	9	Sammy Banga	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	10	Greg Jambrosich	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	11	Mitch Nardi	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	12	Adam Lloyd	2	Ο	0	0	0	Ο	0	0	-	-	0
	15	Dexter Weber	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	16	Matt MacLeod	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	17	Andrew Radjenovic	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	19	Brody Silk	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	21	Josh Timpano	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	22	Dallas Rossiter	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	26	Mack Lemmon	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	27	Skylar Pacheco	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	28	Ryan Purvis	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	31	Clint Windsor	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	_	0
	44	Patrick Volpe	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	53	Braden Pears	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	55	Jeff Corbett	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
		Totals	5	9	0	0	0	0	0	0	0-0	4-8	0

#### Lakehead 2

Pos #	Player	G	Α	1	2	3	0	Total	+/-	FO	Pen	BLK
1	Justin McDonald	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
3	Justin Sefton	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
4	Patrick Murphy	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
5	Tyler Anton	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
6	Dillon Donnelly	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
8	Billy Jenkins	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
11	Cody Alcock	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
16	Dylan Butler	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
17	Matt Alexander	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
18	Devin Fullum	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
21	Trevor Hynnes	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
22	Brennen Dubchak	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
24	Kelin Ainsworth	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	2-4	0
25	Grant Valiquette	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
26	Evan Mignault	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
27	Linden Springer	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
28	Sam Schutt	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
29	Jake Ringuette	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
30	Devin Green	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
57	Carson Dubchak	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	_	0
	Totals	2	4	0	0	0	0	0	0	0-0	5-10	0

#### **Brock Goalkeeping**

### Lakehead Goalkeeping

# **Brock Goalkeeping**

Lakehead Goalkeeping	g

#	Player	De c	Mins	G A	EN	1	2	3	0	Tota I
1	Alex Brooks-Potts		0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
31	Clint Windsor	W	60:00	2	0	12	16	14	0	42
	Totals			2	0	12	16	14	0	42

#	Player	c	Mins	A	EN	1	2	3	0	Iola
1	Justin McDonald		0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
30	Devin Green	L	59:16	4	0	9	8	3	0	20
	Totals			4	0	9	8	3	0	20

Brock Faceoffs Lakehead Faceoffs

No data to report.

# Play By Play

Score	PP	Play
		Period #1 Plays
0-0		[07:48] GOAL by LAKE Billy Jenkins (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Sam Schutt and Grant Valiquette, On ice for LAKE: , On ice for BRO: , goal number 1 for season.
		Brock 0, Lakehead 1
0-1		[10:00] GOAL by BRO Braden Pears, Assist by Chris Maniccia and Skylar Pacheco, On ice for BRO: , On ice for LAKE: , goal number 3 for season.
		Brock 1, Lakehead 1
1-1		[10:32] GOAL by BRO Adam Lloyd, Assist by Dallas Rossiter and Braden Pears, On ice for BRO: , On ice for LAKE: , goal number 9 for season.
		Brock 2, Lakehead 1
2-1		[10:46] GOAL by LAKE Sam Schutt, Assist by Justin Sefton and Jake Ringuette, On ice for LAKE: , On ice for BRO: , goal number 2 for season.
		Brock 2, Lakehead 2
2-2		[13:30] GOAL by BRO Adam Lloyd, Assist by Chris Maniccia and Evan Morden, On ice for BRO: , On ice for LAKE: , goal number 10 for season.
		Brock 3, Lakehead 2
3-2 3-2	PP BRO	[15:08] Penalty on Kelin Ainsworth LAKE 2 minutes for SPEARING, (power play opp). [15:08] Start power play for BRO.
3-2		[15:08] Penalty on Kelin Ainsworth LAKE 2 minutes for SPEARING, (power play opp).
3-2		[15:08] Start power play for BRO.
3-2 3-2		[17:08] Kelin Ainsworth (LAKE) penalty complete. [19:08] Kelin Ainsworth (LAKE) penalty complete.
3-2		[19:08] End power play for BRO.
3-2	TT BRO	[19:31] GOAL by BRO Ryan Purvis, Assist by Greg Jambrosich and Mack Lemmon, On ice for BRO: , On ice for LAKE: , goal number 2 for season.
		Brock 4, Lakehead 2
		Period #2 Plays
4-2		[03:31] Penalty on Evan Mignault LAKE 2 minutes for SLASHING, (power play opp).
4-2	PP BRO	[03:31] Start power play for BRO.
4-2		[10:47] Penalty on Brody Silk BRO 2 minutes for SLASHING, (power play opp).
4-2	PP BRO	[10:47] End power play for BRO.
		Period #3 Plays
4-2		[00:00] Brody Silk (BRO) penalty complete.
4-2 4-2		[00:00] Start power play for BRO. [00:00] Evan Mignault (LAKE) penalty complete.
4-2 4-2		[00:00] Evan highaut (LAKE) penalty complete.
4-2	TT BRO	[03:16] Penalty on Linden Springer LAKE 2 minutes for ROUGHING, (power play opp).
4-2	PP BRO	[03:16] Start power play for BRO.
4-2		[04:53] Penalty on Matt Alexander LAKE 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).
4-2	PP BRO	[04:53] Start power play for BRO.
4-2		[08:58] Penalty on Skylar Pacheco BRO 2 minutes for INTERFERENCE, (power play opp).
4-2		[13:05] Penalty on Josh Timpano BRO 2 minutes for ELBOWING, (power play opp). [13:05] End power play for BRO.
4-2 4-2		[16:24] Penalty on Dallas Rossiter BRO 2 minutes for TOO MANY MEN, (power play opp).
4-2	PP LAKE	[16:24] Start power play for LAKE.
		[18:15] GOAL by BRO Brody Silk EMPTY NET GOAL, Assist by Andrew Radjenovic, On ice for BRO: , On ice for LAKE: , goal
4-2		number 7 for season.
F 0		Brock 5, Lakehead 2
5-2 5-2	PP LAKE	<ul><li>[19:08] Penalty on Braden Pears BRO 2 minutes for HOLDING, (power play opp).</li><li>[19:08] Start power play for LAKE.</li></ul>
5-2	PP LAKE	[00:00] Start power play for LAKE.
5-2	PP LAKE	[00:00] Start power play for LAKE.
5 2	LI IIXL	Period #0 Plays
E 2	DD DDC	·
5-2	LL RKO	[00:00] Josh Timpano (BRO) penalty complete.

PP BRO [00:00] Braden Pears (BRO) penalty complete.

5-2

- 5-2 PP BRO [00:00] End power play for LAKE.
- 5-2 PP BRO [00:00] Matt Alexander (LAKE) penalty complete.
- 5-2 PP BRO [00:00] Linden Springer (LAKE) penalty complete.
- 5-2 PP BRO [00:00] Skylar Pacheco (BRO) penalty complete.
- 5-2 PP BRO [00:00] Dallas Rossiter (BRO) penalty complete.
- 5-2 PP BRO [00:00] End power play for LAKE.